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Position

Chief Probation Officer

Asst Chief Probation Officer
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Staff Services Manager
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer Il
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$219,642
$164,093
$138,318
$137,796
$128,089
$126,926
$122,652
$121,274
$119,004
$118,425
$112,457
$111,359
$109,975
$109,544
$106,507
$106,100
$106,021
$105,303
$105,257
$104,741
$103,600
$103,255
$101,691
$101,556
$100,585
$100,488
$100,093

$98,535

$97,851

$97,169

$95,637



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Supv Staff Services Analyst

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$95,194
$94,227
$94,173
$93,700
$93,431
$92,547
$92,146
$92,005
$90,081
$89,809
$89,698
$89,232
$88,874
$87,943
$87,854
$87,796
$87,535
$87,282
$87,275
$87,028
$86,990
$86,653
$86,217
$86,165
$86,074
$85,031
$84,444
$84,295
$83,371
$81,427
$81,220
$81,024



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Supervising Legal Clerk
Supervising Legal Clerk

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Senior Account Clerk

Probation Officer |
Probation Officer Il
Senior Legal Clerk
Probation Officer Il
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk |
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer |

Supervising Probation Officer

Legal Clerk Il

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$79,305
$77,265
$74,794
$74,149
$68,143
$67,029
$63,878
$63,012
$62,339
$61,820
$58,777
$58,283
$58,109
$57,062
$52,689
$49,447
$48,852
$48,779
$45,651
$44,930
$44,074
$39,650
$38,000
$21,598
$18,666
$8,459
$110
$73



