	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$219,642
2.	Asst Chief Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$164,093
3.	Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$138,318
4.	Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$137,796
5.	Staff Services Manager		Napa County	Probation	\$128,089
6.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$126,926
7.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$122,652
8.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$121,274
9.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$119,004
10.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$118,425
11.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$112,457
12.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$111,359
13.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$109,975
14.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$109,544
15.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$106,507
16.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$106,100
17.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$106,021
18.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$105,303
19.	Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$105,257
20.	Supervising Probation Officer		Napa County	Probation	\$104,741
21.	Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$103,600
22.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$103,255
23.	Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$101,691
24.	Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$101,556
25.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$100,585
26.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$100,488
27.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$100,093
28.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$98,535
29.	Probation Officer III		Napa County	Probation	\$97,851
30.	Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$97,169
31.	Probation Officer II		Napa County	Probation	\$95,637

32.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$95,194
33.	Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$94,227
34.	Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$94,173
35.	Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$93,700
36.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$93,431
37.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$92,547
38.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$92,146
39.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$92,005
40.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$90,081
41.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$89,809
42.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$89,698
43.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$89,232
44.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$88,874
45.	Probation Officer III	Napa County	Probation	\$87,943
46.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,854
47.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,796
48.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,535
49.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,282
50.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,275
51.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$87,028
52.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,990
53.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,653
54.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,217
55.	Staff Services Analyst II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,165
56.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$86,074
57.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$85,031
58.	Staff Services Analyst II	Napa County	Probation	\$84,444
59.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$84,295
60.	Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$83,371
61.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$81,427
62.	Staff Services Analyst II	Napa County	Probation	\$81,220
63.	Supv Staff Services Analyst	Napa County	Probation	\$81,024

64.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$79,305
65.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$77,265
66.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$74,794
67.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$74,149
68.	Supervising Legal Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$68,143
69.	Supervising Legal Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$67,029
70.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$63,878
71.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$63,012
72.	Senior Account Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$62,339
73.	Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$61,820
74.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$58,777
75.	Senior Legal Clerk	Napa County	Probation	\$58,283
76.	Probation Officer II	Napa County	Probation	\$58,109
77.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$57,062
78.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$52,689
79.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$49,447
80.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$48,852
81.	Office Assistant II	Napa County	Probation	\$48,779
82.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$45,651
83.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$44,930
84.	Office Assistant II	Napa County	Probation	\$44,074
85.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$39,650
86.	Legal Clerk I	Napa County	Probation	\$38,000
87.	Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$21,598
88.	Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$18,666
89.	Probation Officer I	Napa County	Probation	\$8,459
90.	Supervising Probation Officer	Napa County	Probation	\$110
91.	Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Probation	\$73